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
www.WeSellFarmsMN.com | 888-489-4625

REGISTER & BID ONLINE AT

www.BidRightWay.com
Have questions or want to schedule a showing? 

Call 888-489-4625

ONLINE AUCTION ENDS:
Thu., Feb. 3, at 6PM

Designed for accessibility with
energy saving features!
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See bidding site for full terms & conditions.
5% buyer’s premium. Auctioneer 86-120.

SPACIOUS CUSTOM HOME ON ONE ACRE



Single-Family 360 Client Property View

 9940 Regent Avenue N, Brooklyn Park, MN 55443
Listing

Customer Full Display, Single Family Residential, MLS #:  6139996 Type:  For Sale
                      

  9940 Regent Avenue N, Brooklyn Park MN 55443-0846
    

This is an Auction property.
Auctioneer License #:  86-120    Auction Type:  Reserve    Buyer's Premium?:  Yes    Auction Date:  
 

Reserve Auction: The high bid is reduced in effect to an offer, not a sale.  A minimum bid is not published,
 and the seller reserves the right to accept or reject any bid within 72 hours of the conclusion of the auction.

 

Status: Active List Price:    Auction Original List Price: Auction

 
  

 Total Bed/Bath:  4/4    Garage:  5    Year Built:  1986

 
  

 

 
Map Page:  63         Map Coord:  E4

 Directions:  
 Zane to 101st to Regent

 
Style:  (SF) Single Family
Stories: Split Entry (Bi-Level)
Const Status:  Previously Owned
Foundation Size:  2,179
AbvGrdFinSqFt:  2,179
BelGrdFinSqFt:  1,900
Total Fin SqFt:  4,079            
Acres:  1
Lot Size:  irregular
Yearly: Yearly
Days On Market: 4 PDOM: 4 CDOM: 4

TAX INFORMATION
Property ID: 0911921110083
Tax Year:  2021
Tax Amt:  $5,223
Assess Bal:  $285
Tax w/assess:  $5,507
Assess Pend:  Unknown
Homestead:  Yes

General Property Information 
Legal Description: BLOCK 004 SAINT GERARDS MANOR 3RD ADDN LOTS 6 & 7
County: Hennepin
Postal City: Brooklyn Park
School  District: 279 - Osseo, 763-391-7000
Section/Township/Range:   09/119/21
Rental License Y/N: No
Complex/Dev/Sub: Saint Gerards Manor 3rd Add Common Wall:  No
Zoning: Residential-Single Accessibility: Ramp, Elevator/Lift, Counters, Roll-In Shower, Roll Under Accessibili

Remarks
Public Remarks: ONLINE AUCTION--Opportunity knocks at this large Brooklyn Park home on one acre. Space for everyone with

four bedrooms and four baths (two of the bedrooms are en suite) and large living areas. The home has been
thoughtfully designed with many accessibility features and an eye for energy saving with passive solar
elements. Home needs some repairs and finishes but they are mainly cosmetic and not mechanical. House is
connected to well water but city water is available. Auction ends 2/3 at 6pm. 5% Buyer's Premium.

Structure Information
Room Level Dimen
Living Rm Main 12x17
Dining Rm Upper
Family Rm Upper 15x26
Kitchen Upper
Bedroom 1 Upper 14x16
Bedroom 2 Upper 14x11
Bedroom 3 Upper 11x15
Bedroom 4 Lower

Finished Sq Ft Total Sq Ft

Other Rooms Level Dimen

Bathrooms
Total: 4 3/4: 3 1/4: 0
Full: 1 1/2: 0

Heat: Forced Air
Fuel: Natural Gas
Air Cond: Central
Water: City Water - In Street, Well
Sewer: City Sewer/Connected
Garage: 5
Oth Prkg:



Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. Copyright (c) 2022 Regional Multiple Listing Service of Minnesota., Inc.   All Rights Reserved.

Abv Grd: 2179 Abv Grd: 2,179
Blw Grd: 1900 Main Flr: 2,179

Blw Grd: 2,179
Total: 4,079 Total: 4,358
 
Bath Description: 3/4 Master, Main Floor Full Bath, Main Floor 3/4 Bath, 3/4 Basement
Dining Room Desc:
Fireplaces:  2 Fireplace Characteristics:  Living Room, Amusement Room
Appliances:
Basement: Full, Finished (Livable), Day/Lookout Windows, Egress Windows
Exterior: Vinyl, Brick/Stone
Fencing: Wood, Partial
Roof:
Parking Char: Attached Garage, Detached Garage, Heated Garage, Driveway - Concrete, Driveway - Asphalt
Garage Dimensions: Garage Sqft: 1,864 Garage Door Height: Garage Door Width:
Out Buildings:       Additional Garage
Owner is an Agent?: No
In Foreclosure?: No     Lender Owned?: No     Potential Short Sale?: No











AGENCY RELATIONSHIPS IN  
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